
Match Day Match Date Home Team Away Team Start Time End Time Field
Saturday 4-Apr A's Twins 10:00 11:30 4

4-Apr Cubs Rays 10:00 11:30 5
4-Apr Rangers Angels 11:45 1:15 3
4-Apr Twins Phils 11:45 1:15 4

Monday 6-Apr A's Cubs 6:00 7:30 4
6-Apr Rays Rangers 6:00 7:30 5

Tuesday 7-Apr Angels Twins 6:00 7:30 3
7-Apr Phils Cubs 6:00 7:30 4
7-Apr A's Rays 6:00 7:30 5

Thursday 9-Apr Phils A's 6:00 7:30 3
9-Apr Angels Rays 6:00 7:30 4
9-Apr Twins Rangers 6:00 7:30 5

Monday 13-Apr Cubs Twins 6:00 7:30 4
Tuesday 14-Apr Rangers Phils 6:00 7:30 3

14-Apr A's Angels 6:00 7:30 4
14-Apr Twins Rays 6:00 7:30 5

Thursday 16-Apr Rangers Cubs 6:00 7:30 4
Saturday 18-Apr Phils Angels 11:45 1:15 4

18-Apr Rangers A's 10:00 11:30 5
Monday 20-Apr Rays Phils 6:00 7:30 4

20-Apr Twins A's 6:00 7:30 5
Tuesday 21-Apr Rays Cubs 6:00 7:30 3

21-Apr Angels Rangers 6:00 7:30 4
21-Apr Phils Twins 6:00 7:30 5

Thursday 23-Apr Cubs A's 6:00 7:30 3
23-Apr Rangers Rays 6:00 7:30 4
23-Apr Twins Angels 6:00 7:30 5

Saturday 25-Apr Cubs Angels 11:45 1:15 4
Monday 27-Apr Cubs Phils 6:00 7:30 4
Tuesday 28-Apr Rays A's 6:00 7:30 3

28-Apr Rangers Twins 6:00 7:30 4
28-Apr Angels Cubs 6:00 7:30 5

Thursday 30-Apr A's Phils 6:00 7:30 4
Saturday 2-May Rays Angels 11:45 1:15 5

2-May Twins Cubs 10:00 11:30 5
2-May Phils Rangers 11:45 1:15 4

Monday 4-May Angels A's 6:00 7:30 4
Tuesday 5-May Rays Twins 6:00 7:30 4

5-May Cubs Rangers 6:00 7:30 5
Thursday 7-May Angels Phils 6:00 7:30 4
Monday 11-May A's Rangers 6:00 7:30 5
Tuesday 12-May Phils Rays 6:00 7:30 5
Thursday 14-May Tournament Tournament TBD TBD 4

14-May Tournament Tournament TBD TBD 5



Friday 15-May Tournament Tournament TBD TBD 4
15-May Tournament Tournament TBD TBD 5

Saturday 16-May Tournament Tournament TBD TBD 4
16-May Tournament Tournament TBD TBD 5

Monday 18-May Championship Championship TBD TBD 4


	Minor Schedule

